
Name Company Email

Maria Lipp Spotlight marialipp1@icloud.com

Trey Huelskamp VMD Corp thuelskamp@vmdcorp.com

Nenita Linton Aloha Cakes AZ alohacakesaz@gmail.com

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com

Maritza Haller High Flying Foods mhaller@highflyingfoods.com

Kyle Fukuhara Concourse Concessions LLC kyle@paracomusa.com

Nicholas Vaden CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. nicholas@casaunltd.com

Tiffany Whicker CASA Unlimited Enterprises tiffany@casaunltd.com

Prokopios Verros Eggstasy catherine@webeggtodiffer.com

Danielle Dang Concourse Concessions LLC danielle@paracomusa.com

Laronda Lanear Safi Fresh info@wgicfood.com

Tawni Koons Eggstasy tawni@webeggtodiffer.com

Louis Fuentes Boston Retail Solutions lfuentes@bostonrs.com

Amanda Souza Doog and Tropicool amandamiriam2@gmail.com

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC. angela@isfac.net

Robert Hines Casa Unlimited Enterprises rhines@casaunltd.com

Gonzalo Delamelena EDMV gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Matthew Manson Boston Retail Solutions Airport Sales Director mmanson@bostonrs.com

Sandra Kennedy K2K Consulting and Connections sdksandra@gmail.com

Joya Kizer CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc joya@casaunltd.com

Megan Greenwood Greenwood Brewing megan@greenwoodbrews.com
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